
华东理工大学
分数 人数 累计人数

609分及以上 58 58
608 3 61
607 14 75
606 10 85
605 18 103
604 9 112
603 23 135
602 21 156
601 21 177
600 32 209
599 26 235
598 24 259
597 27 286
596 42 328
595 43 371
594 45 416
593 34 450
592 40 490
591 36 526
590 46 572
589 49 621
588 43 664
587 42 706
586 40 746
585 53 799
584 58 857
583 57 914
582 51 965
581 58 1023
580 57 1080
579 62 1142
578 67 1209
577 68 1277
576 55 1332
575 70 1402
574 80 1482
573 91 1573
572 77 1650
571 82 1732
570 82 1814
569 64 1878
568 91 1969
567 102 2071
566 105 2176
565 76 2252
564 88 2340
563 92 2432
562 90 2522
561 97 2619
560 87 2706
559 93 2799
558 95 2894
557 100 2994
556 113 3107
555 96 3203
554 100 3303
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分数 人数 累计人数
553 102 3405
552 106 3511
551 96 3607
550 104 3711
549 115 3826
548 112 3938
547 110 4048
546 87 4135
545 90 4225
544 105 4330
543 106 4436
542 82 4518
541 110 4628
540 118 4746
539 88 4834
538 105 4939
537 99 5038
536 103 5141
535 109 5250
534 99 5349
533 78 5427
532 93 5520
531 91 5611
530 98 5709
529 77 5786
528 91 5877
527 66 5943
526 90 6033
525 79 6112
524 79 6191
523 66 6257
522 90 6347
521 68 6415
520 63 6478
519 71 6549
518 68 6617
517 60 6677
516 56 6733
515 67 6800
514 51 6851
513 58 6909
512 49 6958
511 44 7002
510 47 7049
509 49 7098
508 42 7140
507 27 7167
506 39 7206
505 34 7240
504 39 7279
503 41 7320
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